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199111050003
26750

11/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SPRUIELL,
DAVID R. &
PHYL

371 564

199111130003
34700

11/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

372 857

199111130003
35020

11/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

372 850

199111210003
44800

11/21/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROOKS,
RICHARD &
MARJEAN

29 959

199111120003
32220

11/12/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRICKLAND,
CHARLES L.&
G

372 644

199111130003
34270

11/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

372 850 15 25 Lot#:9 Lot:C
Book:15 Pg:25
Desc:STONEB
ROOK, LOTS
9A, 9B, 9C 1ST
SECTOR

199111130003
34660

11/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

372 857 13 135 Lot#:19 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:135
Desc:STONEB
ROOK, 1ST
SECTOR

199111210003
44780

11/21/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS,
RICHARD A. &
MARJ

374 192 15 58 Lot#:127
Book:15 Pg:58
Desc:GREYST
ONE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE II


