Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/11; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199111050003 26750	11/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SPRUIELL, DAVID R. & PHYL	371	564				
199111130003 34700	11/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	372	857				
199111130003 35020	11/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	372	850				
199111210003 44800	11/21/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROOKS, RICHARD & MARJEAN	29	959				
199111120003 32220	11/12/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRICKLAND, CHARLES L.& G	372	644				
199111130003 34270	11/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	372	850	15	25		Lot#:9 Lot:C Book:15 Pg:25 Desc:STONEB ROOK, LOTS 9A, 9B, 9C 1ST SECTOR
199111130003 34660	11/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	372	857	13	135		Lot#:19 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:135 Desc:STONEB ROOK, 1ST SECTOR
199111210003 44780	11/21/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS, RICHARD A. & MARJ	374	192	15	58		Lot#:127 Book:15 Pg:58 Desc:GREYST ONE 1ST SECTOR PHASE II